VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 483 State Corporation Commission

Item 483 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$76,629,207	\$78,503,342
Corporation Commission Clerk's Services (55203)	\$17,889,459	\$18,201,459
Regulation of Investment Companies, Products and Services (55210)	\$9,665,901	\$9,936,651
Regulation of Financial Institutions (55215)	\$15,557,726	\$16,388,486
Regulation of Insurance Industry (55216)	\$33,516,121	\$33,976,746
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$76,629,207	\$78,503,342